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AGENDA

Literacy Summer 
Learning

Mathematics Summer 
Learning

STEM/Enrichment 
Opportunities

Summer Reading

ITEM 1 ITEM 2 ITEM 3 ITEM 4

We will be recording this session and posting the video to our webpage for families to access!



Visit: Stafford Public Schools Webpage at: stafford.k12.ct.us



Literacy
Mrs. Lisa Lobik (lobikl@stafford.k12.ct.us)



Mathematics
Mrs. Marcia Jacobs  
(jacobsm@stafford.k12.ct.us)

Mrs. Barbara Picard
(picardb@stafford.k12.ct.us)



STEM/Enrichment
Mrs. Lynn Erickson
(ericksonl@stafford.k12.ct.us)



Summer Reading Challenges

Mrs. Rachael Funk  (funkr@stafford.k12.ct.us)

Mrs. Jessica Glazier (jglazier@biblio.org)

Mrs. Kate Levesque  (levesquem@stafford.k12.ct.us)



Summer Learning Incentive



Does anyone have any questions?

autieris@stafford.k12.ct.us

THANKS



This is where you give credit to the ones who are part 
of this project.

● Presentation template by Slidesgo
● Icons by Flaticon
● Infographics by Freepik
● Images created by Freepik 
● Author introduction slide photo created by Freepik
● Text & Image slide photo created by Freepik.com
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